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No. of students
who are not
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement

426

23

43

No. of students

Higher Studies

167

Academic Year 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 550 510 470 - - -
PG [1 Year Program(s)] 70 - - - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 140 120 - - - -
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically ~ Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [3Years 436 979 1415 1380 29 6 305 197 61 10 5
Program(s)]
PG[1Years 24 12 36 16 20 0 19 7 2 1 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years 39 100 139 137 2 0 23 32 9 1 2
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of placed

Year students intake in  students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students graduates (AmountinRs.) selected for

the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed
time
(2014-15) 450 259 (2015-16) 0O (2016-17) 190 9 129000 (One Lakh Twenty 79
Nine Thousand only)
(2015-16) 450 498 (2016-17) O (2017-18) 306 55 156000 (One Lakh Fifty Six =~ 205
Thousand only)
(2016-17) 470 468 (2017-18) 0O (2018-19) 264 22 139140 (One Lakh Thirty
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Nine Thousand One
Hundred Forty only)
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PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year
year

(2016-17) 70 48 (2016-17)

(2017-18) 70 36 (2017-18)

(2018-19) 70 36 (2018-19)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year
year

(2015-16) 100 74 (2016-17)

(2016-17) 120 69 (2017-18)

(2017-18) 120 71 (2018-19)

Ph.D Student Details

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

43

35

33

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

53

62

50
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No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
25 228000 (Two Lakhs Twenty 1

Eight Thousand only)
22 204000 (Two lakhs Four 1

Thousand only)
19 192000 (One Lakh Nine Two 1

Thousand only)
No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed
1 250000 (Two Lakhs Fifty 5

Thousand only)
9 240000 (Two Lakhs Forty 9

Thousand only)
1 216000 (Two Lakhs Sixteen 9

Thousand only)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2018-19; Students admitted in the academic year 2019-20 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2018-19
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

2017-18

2016-17

0

0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2018-19

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

350911 (Three Lakhs Fifty Thousan

d Nine Hundred Eleven Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories

3609509 (Thirty Six Lakhs Nine Tho

usand Five Hundred and Nine Onl

y)
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2017-18

Utilised Amount

341643 (Three Lakhs Forty One Th
ousand Six Hundred Forty Three o
nly)

3461471 (Thirty Four Lakhs Sixty O
ne Thousand Four Hundred Sevent
y One Only)

2016-17

Utilised Amount

337897 (Three Lakhs Thirty Seven t
housand Eight Hundred and Ninet
y Seven only)

1308422 (Thirteen Lakhs Eight Tho
usand Four Hundred and Twenty T
wo Only)
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Financial Year

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

Accreditation

NBA Accreditation

2018-19
Utilised Amount

0 (Zero)

0 (zero)

2155131 (Twenty One Lakhs Fifty Fi
ve Thousand One Hundred and Thi
rty One Only)

143337650 (Fourteen Crores Thirty
three Lakhs Thirty Seven Thousand
Six Hundred Fifty Only)

38506632 (Three Crores Eighty Five
Lakhs Six Thousand Six Hundred T
hirty two Only)

279294 (Two Lakhs Seventy Nine T
housand Two Hundred Ninety Four
Only)
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2017-18
Utilised Amount

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

5525128 (Fifty Five Lakhs Twenty Fi
ve Thousand One Hundred Twenty
Eight only)

152649441 (Fifteen Crores Twenty
Six Lakhs Forty Nine Thousand Fou
r Hundred Forty one only)

26772225 (Two Crores Sixty Seven
Lakhs Seventy Two Thousand Two
Hundred Twenty Five Only)

510746 (Five Lakhs Ten Thousand
Seven Hundred Forty Six Only)

2016-17
Utilised Amount

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

1093279 (Ten Lakhs Ninety Three T
housand Two Hundred and Sevent
y Nine Only)

125743907 (Twelve Crores Fifty Sev
en Lakhs Forty Three Thousand Ni
ne Hundred and Seven only)

19998074 (One Crore Ninety Nine
Lakhs Ninety Eight Thousand and S
eventy Four Only)

239762 (Two Lakhs Thirty Nine Tho
usand Seven Hundred and Sixty Tw
o Only)

1. Does your institute have a valid NBA Accreditation? NO

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES
Valid from Valid upto Grade
14-05-2014 31-12-2020 3.41

ICAR Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid ICAR Accreditation?

Village Adoption

Have your institute adopted any village under Unnat Bharat Scheme?
NO

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2018-19
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 6
Total no. of Funding Agencies 3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 985634

Amount Received in Words

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2018

Nine Lakhs Eighty Five Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Four Only

2017

2017-18

10

2030000

Twenty Lakhs Thirty Thousand only

2016

2016-17

150000

One Lakh Fifty Thousand Only
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Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in
Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2018-19

4

111965

One Lakh Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty

Five Only

2017-18

15

19

181308

One Lakh Eighty One Thousand Three Hundred
Eight Only

Executive Development Programs/Management Development Programs

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management Development Programs

Total no. of Participants

Total Annual Earnings (Excluding Lodging & Boarding Charges) (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Awards Details

2016-17

22

38

835706

Eight Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand Seven Hundre
d Six Only

2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

Zero Zero Zero

Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

Yes

Not available

1.How many faculty member of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from central government agencies in the previous academic year

(2018-19).
0

2.How many students of your institution have won international awards in the previous academic year (2018-19). 1

S.No. Name of the Name of
Student/Name  the Award
of the Team

1 Fauzia Bi Fairoz  Khorana
Shaikh Program

For
Scholars
Faculty Details
Srno  Name Age
1 Lee Anne A DCosta 31

https://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Name of International

Institution/Organisation from where

the award has been received

Department of Biotechnology Govt

of India INDO US science and
technology Forum IUSSTF and
WINStep Forward

Designation

Assistant Professor

Address of the Agency Contact Email ID of Year of Email ID of the student Contact no.
giving award the Agency receiving of the
award student
Indo US Science and scholar@indousstf.org 2018 fauzishaikh125@gmail.com 9822378195
Technology forum Full
bright house 12 Hailey
Road New Delhi 110001
India
Gender Qualification Experience (In Is Associated  Currently working Joining  Leaving  Association
Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date type
Female M.Sc. 66 Yes No 19-06- 04-05-  Adhoc/
2018 2019 Contractual
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Alka G Gawas

ANAGHA B PATIL

Andrea R M Dsouza

Aresh Naik

Bhavya G Bhat

D Prabakaran

Dikshita Aroskar

Ganpat K Naik

Hanumant C

Chopdekar

Lactina R Gonsalves

Madhu Ballekai

Mangala Veeresh

Mitra D S Borkar

Neeta V

Dhopeshwarkar

Rajashree R Desai

Roopa S Belurkar

Sameena S Fernandes

e Falleiro

Sarah Mesquita

Shrikrishna S Adsul

Sumita Datta

Sweta P Shet

Verenkar

Vanessa Barros

Colaco

Abhishek D Gudekar

Allan Rodrigues

Anagha D Bicholcar

Andrew S Barreto

26

27

24

37

25

48

25

55

46

35

26

57

61

49

60

51

a4

27

62

36

35

35

30

56

45

37
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Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Associate Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Associate Professor Male
Associate Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Dean / Principal / Director / Female
Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor Female
Associate Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Dean / Principal / Director / Female
Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor Female
Associate Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Associate Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
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SET

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

NET

B.Ed

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M. Phil

SET

MCA

M.A

Ph.D

M.A

11

26

293

22

305

232

74

176

427

244

305

176

244

378

110

36

257

176

62

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

29-06-
2018

19-06-
2018

20-06-
2018

22-06-
2017

19-06-
2018

08-07-
1995

25-06-
2018

12-07-
1994

20-06-
2000

19-06-
2013

01-08-
2019

04-02-
2005

20-06-
1984

07-07-
1999

02-07-
1994

04-02-
2005

29-06-
1999

19-06-
2018

27-06-
1988

28-06-
2018

21-12-
2018

08-07-
2010

19-06-
2018

20-06-
1998

04-02-
2005

23-06-
2014

04-05-
2019

04-05-
2019

29-11-
2018

04-05-
2019

04-05-
2019

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular

Regular

Regular
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a4

42

43

a4

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Ashish M Desai

Carol Barreto

Miranda

Danielle C S Monteiro

Divyarani S Revankar

Golda T Vas

Judith M Dias Barreto

Liesl M C De Silva

Mahalaxmi Badiguir

Manjita R Porob

Nandini Vaz

Fernandes

Padmini C Raiker

Raosaheb Raut

Rupali M Tamuly

Sanas Shaikh

Sarika S Advilkar

Sobita V Kirtani

Sunil Harmalkar

Tessa Joanne Vaz

Wendham Gray

Aishwarya Babu M

Amar R Naik

Anand P Masur

Anil S Yedage

Ashwini Ashish

Castor Godinho

Debasish Majumdar

38

45

3

=

26

33

47

32

30

41

45

31

21

43

28

42

38

25

24

26

25

35

58

36

33

24

56
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Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Dean / Principal / Director / Female
Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Associate Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Associate Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Dean / Principal / Director / Male

Vice Chancellor
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Ph.D

NET

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

MCA

M.Sc.

SET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.A

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

NET

M.S

Ph.D

NET

M.Sc.

Ph.D

74

71

36

269

99

158

176

86

244

36

121

98

22

354

44

110

391

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-06-
2013

02-01-
2019

13-09-
2013

20-06-
2018

11-12-
2018

20-06-
1997

19-06-
2018

20-06-
2018

11-08-
2006

04-02-
2005

19-06-
2012

10-07-
2018

06-07-
1999

19-06-
2018

21-06-
2018

27-06-
2011

19-06-
2018

19-06-
2018

25-06-
2018

19-06-
2018

23-06-
2018

05-07-
1990

01-06-
2018

26-06-
2010

25-06-
2018

20-06-
1987

04-05-
2019

04-05-
2019

31-08-
2018

04-05-
2019

04-05-
2019

29-07-
2019

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Eldrika DCosta

Gunaji S Desai

Kashinath Dhumaskar

M P Shivalli

Mahesh P Matha

Mayuri Naik

Nandkumar N Sawant

Pradeep R Jatal

Rishikesh Mishra

Sachin B Kakodkar

Sangeeta G

Sankhalkar

Sarita S Naik Tari

Sonia Fernandes

Dacosta

Supriya Khorjuvenkar

Uma A Masur

Yatin P Desai

Alberto lan Aquino

Barreto

Amisha G Shirodkar

Ananya Das

Anurag M Naik

Audrick DMello

CindrellaM B

Sequeira

Devashish Bagchi

Fravina Rebello

H S S Nadkarni

Kumaresh V C

23

52

37

61

39

31

50

38

42

45

46

53

44

30

47

44

49

35

55

24

34

25

53

25

57

48
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Assistant Professor Female
Associate Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Other Female
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Dean / Principal / Director / Male
Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Associate Professor Female
Associate Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Associate Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Associate Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Female
Dean / Principal / Director / Male
Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor Female
Dean / Principal / Director / Male
Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor Male
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M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

B.Ed

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

MCA

M. Phil

Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.A

NET

Ph.D

M.A

MCA

291

409

36

20

336

62

35

232

243

353

176

158

176

305

123

232

22

341

422

305

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

25-02-
2019

26-08-
1995

05-06-
2018

04-12-
1985

19-06-
2018

01-12-
2017

20-06-
1992

16-06-
2014

02-07-
2018

05-07-
2000

19-08-
1999

01-08-
1990

04-02-
2005

19-06-
2018

01-08-
2006

04-02-
2005

20-06-
1994

24-06-
2009

20-06-
2000

19-06-
2018

23-06-
2018

23-06-
2018

12-07-
1991

19-06-
2018

17-08-
1984

20-06-
1994

04-11-
2019

04-05-
2019

04-05-
2019

04-05-
2019

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Regular
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80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

20

91

Madhavi M Motankar

Malati S Desai

Meghana S Devli

Navita D Naik

R Kanchana

Rohan K Kunkalekar

Sachin S Moraes

Sanjay D Gaikwad

Shaila R Ghanti

Suchitra R Bhat

Swati S Ghadi

Vallanka AV Dias

34

48

42

26

56

35

36

40

51

49

32

24

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Assistant Professor Male
Dean / Principal / Director / Female
Vice Chancellor

Associate Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
Assistant Professor Female
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M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

NET

M.Sc.

99

281

158

99

74

110

86

317

281

120

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-06-
2018

02-07-
1996

26-07-
2006

19-07-
2018

19-06-
2018

19-06-
2013

05-07-
2010

19-06-
2012

30-06-
1993

02-07-
1996

11-07-
2018

16-06-
2018

06-06-
2018

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
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